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HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

ISIN: SE0000106270
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Price
15.005 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -007%(-0.01)

SE0000106270
HM B
Tradegate
EUR
Commerce
Stock

21,178 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

14.925 EUR (350)
14.975 EUR (350)
14.975 EUR
15.055 EUR
14.83 EUR
15.015 EUR
15.00138 EUR
2,532

37,983.49

16

4

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

43

WKN: 5687431
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2022/05/04 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/27 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/04/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356016,171496940,171496942,172400315,201737151,257594767,257594409,257594102,257595284,257595085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=9386010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=9386010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7451beb40fca7afc4f2ab7865168ad498fd22c593a67b4ecfaf0f8ae2a9880&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf6c7ab32d4dc9300&time=1720539342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24ae970b7c52d49f68a3b7282fd958407ef123e732ad7fc78016d23dac21c3a&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dccebf23a10581e37&time=1720539342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=360078fad5722c6b67fd5ab4cec0792f4e6416917ccb003728fda05741cf144a&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eebb16e3047d04f0&time=1720539342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39a386654ebe6c57f635c866f5309a0cbd2d06cf0a31d61ed84b9dfd0262f8ce&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5c2fbd2134da2850&time=1720539342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=457ff7b2326692fda2f8efe47321d293128cf64aa61a1f8cdd9f82cd619bc32d&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb19a338c8f2a81f8&time=1720539342&tool=RSC

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Details

2024/07/08 15:39:22

Price
15.005 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.07% (-0.01)

ISIN SE0000106270
Symbol HM B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 21,178 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.925 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 14.975 EUR (350)
Open 14.975 EUR
High 15.055 EUR
Low 14.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.015 EUR
VWAP 15.00138 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,532
Trading volume 37,983.49
Number of trades 16
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.52% -4.16% -25.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.23 -0.65 -5.09
Beta 1.11 1.11 1.17
Volatility 41.19 36.81 39.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B’

14.821 EUR (4,524
16.170 EUR (3,986
14.659 EUR (3,743
14.373 EUR (3,262
17.350 EUR (2024/06/20
12.028 EUR (2024/03/05
17.350 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.028 EUR (2024/03/05)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
04/02

Time

17:20

15:39

13:02

06:35

Price

14.95 EUR

15.005 EUR

14.82 EUR

18.195 CHF

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 7
0.04 16
0.00 4
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588656

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
06/25

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

17:20

08:04

09:00

08:06

08:00

17:14

16:23

16:32

08:08

171.05 SEK

15.09 EUR

170.225 SEK

14.98 EUR

14.985 EUR

14.94 EUR

17.87 USD

14.86 EUR

14.92 EUR

159.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00

3,535
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1121765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16649

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

M

Contact Details

H&M HENNES & MAURITZ AB

Master Samuelsgatan 46A - 106 38

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-796-55-00

Fax: +
E-mail: info@hm.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Erver

Adam
Karlsson

Ellen
Svanstrom

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Karl-Johan Erling
Persson

Danica Jensfelt
Agneta Gustafsson
Anders Gunnar
Dahlvig

Christian Sievert
Christina Synnergren
Hans Nilsson
Helena lldiko Saxon
Keith Barker

Lena Margareta
Patriksson Keller
Sofia Almbrandt
Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Therese Nordstrom

Tim Gahnstrom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hm.com
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